
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 26th June  
Dear Parents / Carers 
Due to the NEU teachers strikes on Wednesday 5th and Friday 7th July we have changed the dates of some events 
please see below for an updated list. Any changes are highlighted in yellow. 

Date  Event 
Monday 26th June  ➢ Y6 Swimming Block starts 

➢ Year 2 SEN Reviews 

Tuesday 27th June  ➢ Year 4 SEN Reviews 
➢ Y2 Road Safety 

Wednesday 28th June ➢ Year 3 SEN Reviews 
➢ Reception Welcome meeting 4pm 

Thursday 29th June 
 

➢ Reception Assembly 9:15am 
➢ Year 5 SEN Reviews 
➢ Y6 Secondary transition day – Deyes High School 

Friday 30th June 
 

➢ Y6 Secondary transition day – All Saints and Kirkby High school 
➢ Year 6 SEN Reviews 
➢ Reception Welcome meeting 9am 
➢ Year 5 Class Mass 

Monday 3rd July   ➢ Y6 Secondary transition week – De La Salle / Altbridge  
➢ Year 1 SEN Reviews 

Tuesday 4th July  ➢ Y2 Road Safety 

Wednesday 5th July ➢ Strike Day – school closed to pupils 

Thursday 6th July  
 

➢ Y5/6 Catalyst Museum 
➢ Y2 Martin Mere  
➢ Nursery Graduation 9:30am/2:00pm 

Friday 7th July  ➢ Strike Day – school closed to pupils 

Monday 10th July ➢ Y6 Bully Busters session 
➢ End of Year Reports due out  

Tuesday 11th July  ➢ Year 4 Class Mass in Church 

Wednesday 12th July ➢ Parents Evening  

Thursday 13th July  ➢ Junior Prize Assembly 9:15am 

Friday 14th July ➢ Infant Prize Assembly 9:15am 

➢ Y4/5/6 Merseyside Police sessions 
➢ Y3 Multilanguage Event Kirkby gallery 

Monday 17th July  ➢ Y6 Leavers Mass 11am 
➢ Y3/4 Catalyst Museum   

Tuesday 18th July ➢ Y6 Leavers Assembly 9:15am 
➢ Nursery close for Summer  

Wednesday 19th July ➢ Children finish for summer 12pm 

Monday 4th September ➢ Children return for the Autumn term  

St Joseph the Worker Catholic Primary School 
“A loving Christian family striving to achieve excellence” 
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